

3rd on A/c Bill

33

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of 16081-					
Item No - 1/1					
Providing & fixing of working bench mark - benchmark-2u					
Form TMB PNO-2					
				Qty = 2 NOS	
				@Rs. 5542.73/No	
				Rs. 11085.46	
Item No - 1/1					
Providing & fixing of working bench mark-2u					
Form TMB PNO-2					
				Qty = 6 NOS	
				@Rs. 2604.90/NO	
				Rs. 15629.40	
Item No - 2/2					
Clearing and grubbing road land - 2u					
Form TMB PNO-2					
				Qty = 0.46 H	
				@Rs. 76926.08/H	
				Rs. 35386.80	
Item No - 3/3					
Box Cutting - Excavation for Roadway - 2u					
Form TMB PNO-11					
				Qty = 100.88 m ³	
				@Rs. 104.01/m ³	
				Rs. 10493.12	

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 4/4					
Construction of embankment - us					
From TMD PNO (11)					
				Qty = 60.530 m ³	
				@ Rs. 73.94/m ³	
				= Rs. 4476.00	
Item No - 5/5					
Construction of embankment					
Load upto 100m - us					
From TMD PNO - 39, 40, 42					
				Qty = 3086.96 m ³	
→				@ Rs. 188.67/m ³	
				= Rs. 582417.00	
Item No - 6/6					
Construction of embankment					
Load upto 100m - us					
From TMD PNO - 39, 40, 41					
→				Qty = 174.63 m ³	
				@ Rs. 253.61/m ³	
				= Rs. 44288.00	
Item No - 7/7					
Construction of Subgrade					
From TMD PNO - 38, 39					
→				Qty = 2486.70 m ³	
				@ Rs. 256.09/m ³	
				= Rs. 636819.00	

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 8/8					
Construction of Granular Sub-base - us					
Room TMB PNO - 34					
					Qty = 887.49m ³
					@ Rs. 3933.89/m ³
					Rs. 3491288.2
Item No - 9/9					
Providing, laying, spreading and compacting WBM Gr3					
Room TMB PNO - 34					
					Qty = 412.99m ³
					@ Rs. 6819.13/m ³
					Rs. 2816232.2
Item No - 10/10					
Providing and applying Primer Coat - us					
Room TMB PNO - 35					
					Qty = 4972.50m ²
					@ Rs. 55.07/m ²
					Rs. 273836.2
Item No - 11/11					
Providing and applying tack coat - us					
Room TMB PNO - 35					
					Qty = 4972.50m ²
					@ Rs. 18.90/m ²
					Rs. 93980.2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO - 12/12					
Providing laying and rolling of MSS - 248					
Form TMD PNO - 35					
					Qty = 4972.50m
					@ 18. 306.66/m ²
					= Rs. 15248672
Item NO - 13/13					
Construction of un-reinforced - Cement - Concrete					
Form TMD PNO - 35, 36					
					Qty = 133.44m ³
					@ 18. 10818.55/m ³
					= Rs. 14436272
Item NO - 14/14					
Laying brick soling on prepared subgrade - 23					
Form TMD PNO - 36					
					Qty = 165.20m ²
					@ 18. 537.38/m ²
					= Rs. 286682
Item NO - 15/15 (ii)					
Providing and fixing of ordinary km Stone - 248					
Form TMD PNO - 36					
					Qty = 2 Each
					@ 18. 3471.85/Each
					= Rs. 6944.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 16/15(iii)					
Providing and fixing of room Stone - 2.5					
Room TMD PNO-36					
				Qty = 7 Each	
				@ Rs. 907.26 Each	
				Rs. 6351.00	
Item No - 17/16					
Providing and fixing of typical RMGSY information					
Room TMD PNO-16					
				Qty = 4 Each	
				@ Rs. 15887.53 Each	
				Rs. 63550.00	
Item No - 18/18					
Providing and fixing boundary pillar - 2.5					
Room TMD PNO-36					
				Qty = 24 NOS	
				@ Rs. 715.19/NO	
				Rs. 17165.00	
Item No - 19/19					
Providing and fixing of Retro reflectorised - 600mm sq					
Room TMD PNO-37					
				Qty = 6 Each	
				@ Rs. 6196.96 Each	
				Rs. 37182.00	

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 20/19					
Providing and fixing of					
Retros - Self Anchored - 600mm					
From TMD PNO - 37					
				Qty = 10 Each	
				@ Rs. 8093.98 Each	
				Rs. 80940.00	
Item No - 21/19					
Providing and fixing of					
Retros - Self Anchored - 900mm					
From TMD PNO - 37					
				Qty = 4 Each	
				@ Rs. 7899.80 Each	
				Rs. 31599.20	
Item No - 22/19					
Providing and fixing of					
Retros - Self Anchored - 900mm					
From TMD PNO - 37					
				Qty = 2 Each	
				@ Rs. 13904.63 Each	
				Rs. 27809.26	
Item No - 23/20					
Providing and buying of					
hot applied thermoplastic					
From TMD PNO - 38					
				Qty = 260 m ²	
				@ Rs. 886.50/m ²	
				Rs. 230490.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 24/21					
Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplast.					
From M/S PNO-38					
				Qty = 4400m ²	
				@ Rs. 995.20/m ²	
				Rs. 43789.00	
Item No - 25/22					
Planting of tree by the road side — 28					
From M/S PNO-38					
→				Qty = 130 NOS	
				@ Rs. 1305.15/No	
				Rs. 169670.00	
Item No - 26/23					
E/W in excavation for foundation — 28					
From M/S PNO-3					
				Qty = 59.60 m ³	
				@ Rs. 405.83/m ³	
				Rs. 24187.00	
Item No - 27/24					
Providing PCC M-15					
From M/S PNO-3					
				Qty = 9.20 m ³	
				@ Rs. 9048.78/m ³	
				Rs. 83709.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 28/25					
Plain / Reinforced Cement Concrete in Substructure					
Room TMD PNO-3					
					Qty = 67.4800 ³
					Est. 10187.716
					Rs. 6874722
Item No - 29/26					
Providing & laying					
RCC Pipe - 25					
Room TMD PNO-4					
					Qty = 15 M
					Est. 2968.70/m
					Rs. 119531.6
Item No - 30/27					
Painting on parapet					
wall (Black & White stripes)					
Room TMD PNO-4					
					Qty = 41.2800 ²
					Est. 137.55/m ²
					Rs. 5678.0
Item No - 31/28					
Exc in excavation for					
foundation - 25					
Room TMD PNO-4					
					Qty = 74.3400 ³
					Est. 40583/m ³
					Rs. 30161.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 32/29					
Sand filling in foundation					
From TMS PNO - 5					
					Qty = 11.01 m ³
					Rate = 578.66/m ³
					Rs. 584.00
Item No - 33/30					
Providing pcc m-15 in					
foundation - 2m					
From TMS PNO - 5					
					Qty = 10.99 m ³
					Rate = 9098.76/m ³
					Rs. 99995.00
Item No - 34/31					
Providing pcc m-15					
From TMS PNO - 5					
					Qty = 47.22 m ³
					Rate = 9098.76/m ³
					Rs. 429643.00
Item No - 35/32					
Plain/reinforced Cement					
Concrete in substructure					
From TMS PNO - 6					
					Qty = 22.69 m ³
					Rate = 9779.28/m ³
					Rs. 221892.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO - 36/33					
Plain / Reinforced Cement Concrete (M20) in — 28					
Room TMS PNO-6					
					Qty = 6.672 m ³
					@ Rs. 10187.79/m ³
					Rs. 67973.00
Item NO - 37/34					
Providing RCC M25 —					
in deck slab — 28					
Room TMS PNO-8					
					Qty = 3.686 m ³
					@ Rs. 11361.60/m ³
					Rs. 41879.00
Item NO - 38/35					
Supplying, fitting and					
placing HYSD Bar — 28					
Room TMS PNO-6, 7					
					Qty = 0.493 MT
					@ Rs. 73648.00/MT
					Rs. 36308.00
Item NO - 39/37					
Providing weep holes					
Room TMS PNO-6					
					Qty = 24.00 Nos
					@ Rs. 150.58/No
					Rs. 3614.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 40/39					
Painting on parapet wall & ris					
Room MND PND-8					
					Qty = 26.56 m ²
					@ Rs. 137.55/m ²
					= Rs. 3653.12
Item No - 41/40					
Providing and laying of a reinforced cement-					
Room MND PND-8					
					Qty = 30 RM
					@ Rs. 1072.11/RM
					= Rs. 32162.22
					Rs. 13677022.22
Add for GST @ 18%					= 2461864.22
Add for cess @ 1%					= 136770.22
Add for S.F.					= 188048.22
					16463701.02
Less for Below @ 0.5% (H)					= 8232.22
					Rs. 16455469.02
Less for Previous part 52/11136356.22					
					Say Rs. 5313113.22
11/04/25					
JE					
that the work has been completed as per spec & by inspection of EIT					
11/04/25					
JE					

Continuation